

# Abstract of Bids

## 8/2/2013

PROJECT No. 13-141-C								
PIEDMONT BASKETBALL COURT								
LINE NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITIES	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BILLMAN	
					UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	2101.502	CLEARING	TREE	7.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	2101.507	GRUBBING	TREE	7.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00
3	2104.501	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LIN FT	60.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 750.00
4	2104.503	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SQ FT	100.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
5	2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	17.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 59.50
6	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	80.0	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 280.00
7	2540.602	RELOCATE TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	1.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	CU YD	780.0	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,700.00
9	2105.604	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE I	SQ YD	1,500.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	2211.503	AGGREGATE BASE (CV), CLASS 5	CU YD	160.0	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,000.00
11	2451.511	COARSE FILTER AGGREGATE	CU YD	240	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00
12	2360.501	TYPE SP 4.75 WEARING COURSE MIX (2,A)	TON	60.0	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	2360.502	TYPE SP 9.5 MIXTURE FOR PATCHING	TON	2.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
14	2360.502	TYPE SP 9.5 NON WEARING COURSE MIX (2,A)	TON	60.0	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00
						\$ -		
15	2502.541	4" PERFORATED PVC PIPE DRAIN	LIN FT	721.0	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,815.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 11,536.00
16	2521.501	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SQ FT	295.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,212.50
17	2521.501	7" CONCRETE WALK FOR TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	175.0	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,662.50
18	2521.501	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B624	LIN FT	23.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 690.00
19	2531.501	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN S512	LIN FT	37.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,110.00
20	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	20.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
21	2557.603	5' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE	LIN FT	232.0	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 4,988.00
22	2557.603	8' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE AND GATE	LIN FT	308.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 12,936.00
23	2571.602	5' HIGH EVERGREEN TREES	EACH	11.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,850.00
24	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	LIN FT	300.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
25	2575.505	SODDING TYPE LAWN	SQ YD	400.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,200.00
26	2575.601	HYDROSEEDING	LUMP SUM	1.0	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
27	2582.601	2" SOLID WHITE LINE	LUMP SUM	1.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
28	2582.618	CROSSWALK MARKING	SQ FT	140.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,120.00
29	2104.509	EXTERIOR BASKETBALL EQUIPMENT	LUMP SUM	1.0	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00

**TOTALS      \$ 119,063.00                      \$ 122,844.50**